
BioAccelerate 2022 Schedule 

 Dates (2022) Location Content 

Week 
1 

Wed 5 January 
Thu 6 January 

Zoom Day 1 – Business Model Canvas, Intellectual Property, Grants 
Day 2 – Introductory 121 with Nurture Ventures 

Week 
2 

Wed 12 January 
Thu 13 January 

Zoom Day 1 – Investment Finance and R&D Tax Credits 
Day 2 – Mentoring 121 with Nurture Ventures 

Week 
3 

Wed 19 January 
Thu 20 January 

Zoom Mentoring – Problem (Pain/Gain), Value Proposition, Customers, Channels  
 

Week 
4 

Wed 26 January 
Thu 27 January 

Zoom Mentoring – Market Size, Opportunity, Barriers, IP, Competition  
 

Week 
5 

Wed 2 February 
Thu 3 February 

Zoom Day 1 – Marketing, Sales, LivePlan Demo 
Day 2 – Mentoring: Financials – Sales Revenue, Direct Costs, % Market Share 

Week 
6 

Wed 9 February 
Thu 10 February 

Zoom Mentoring – Operations, Partners, Collaborators and cost base  
 

Week 
7 

Wed 16 February 
Thu 17 February 

Zoom Pitch: 1 to 1 to Jeff via Zoom (20mins & 10mins Q&A) 

Week 
8 

Wed 23 February 
Thu 24 February 

Zoom Pitches – Peer Review (Groups 1 and 2) 
Pitches – Peer Review (Groups 3 and 4) 

Week 
9 

Wed 2 March 
Thu 3 March 

AberInnovation Day 1 – Be Inspired Day 
Day 2 – Pitch Materials Review with Nurture Ventures 

Week 
10 

Wed 9 March 
Thu 10 March 

AberInnovation Pitches – Peer Review (Groups 1 and 2) 
Pitches – Peer Review (Groups 3 and 4) 

Week 
11 

Wed 16 March 
Thu 17 March 

AberInnovation Pitch – 121 Preparations & discussions (2 Groups over 2 Days) 

Week 
12 

Tue 22 March 
Wed 23 March 
Thu 24 March 

AberInnovation Day 1 – Finalise Pitches  
Day 2 – Pitch Day 
Day 3 – Pitch Day 

 


